
KEY DATES SUMMER 2 2023

Monday 5th June T3 & T6 Walk for Creation in Stanney Woods

Monday 5th June Holy Communion Group starts 3.15-4.15pm

Tuesday 6th June T4 Walk for Creation in Stanney Woods

Wednesday 7th June T5 Walk for Creation in Stanney Woods

Tuesday 13th June Team R Assembly 9am- families welcome

Friday 9th June Individual Photos

Wednesday 14th- Friday 16th June Team 5 York Residential

Wednesday 14th June TR Blue Planet Aquarium

Thursday 15th June T6 Plastic Pyramids Workshop 2pm- families welcome

Thursday 15th June Tree Dressing for families 3.15pm SIGN UP HERE

Saturday 17th June First Holy Communion for T3 10am Our Lady’s Church

Monday 19th June National School Sports Week
All classes taking part in different sports throughout the day

Tuesday 20th June Team 4 Planting Seeds Around School 2pm- families welcome

Tuesday 20th June Share the learning Team Reception - Maths 2.15pm

Thursday 22nd June Team 4 Retreat Day at Ellesmere Port Catholic High

Thursday 22nd June Team 3 Making Greenhouses 2pm- families welcome

Friday 23rd June SPORTS DAY KS2 AM Nursery and KS1 PM

Monday 26th June TR and T6 Height and Weight Check

Monday 26th June Nursery Stay and Play 2pm - families welcome

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdbg3rPvwHuhO9adEosIyC_17f4V1hUF2aESeJWaL9gPQakcg/viewform


Monday 26th June T5 parents EPCHS Head Teacher presentation 5pm in our
school hall

Tuesday 27th June T3 Beatboxing Workshop

Tuesday 27th June T1 Plastic Jewellery making- families welcome

Thursday 29th June TR Under the Sea workshop 9am- families welcome

Thursday 29th June T2 Making Birdfeeders 2pm- families welcome

Thursday 29th June PTA SUMMER FAIR 3.15pm
Non Uniform- Nursery & KS1- Chocolate donations
KS2- Bottle donations

Friday 30th June Reserve Sports Day

Tuesday 3rd July T3 Llandudno Trip

Wednesday 5th and 6th July Transition Days for T6 children

Wednesday 5th July Pop Choir at the AmaSing Aspire Concert @ Chester FC

Thursday 6th July Messy Play Day in Nursery

Friday 7th July Team 4 at the EPCHS 50th Celebration

Monday 10th July KS2 Litter Pick- families welcome
T3- 9.30 T4-10.10 T5- 10.50 T6- 11.30

Tuesday 11th July T6 Through the Arched Window workshop

Wednesday 12th- Friday 14th July T6 Conway Residential

Thursday 13th July T4 Manchester theatre trip

Monday 17th July Sporting Star School Visit
Rebecca Davies

Tuesday 18th July T6 Leavers Film Night 5.30pm in school hall- T6 families
welcome

Wednesday 19th July T6 Leavers Mass 9.30am- T6 families welcome

Thursday 20th July Last day of school
School finishes at 1pm (there will be no After School Club)

https://www.sportsforchampions.com/rebecca-davies/

